
ASK US  FOR OUR VARIETY  

OF  STARBUCKS  COFFEES

SIDES
Apples 

Breakfast Potatoes

Whole Fruit

Fresh Fruit Cup 

Fruit Parfait

$1.75

$4.00

$2.00

$4.95

$4.00

 B R E A K F A S T  M E N U  

JUICES & WATER
Orange Juice 

Apple Juice 

Bottle of Water 

$3.00

$3.00

$2.00

BREAKFAST SANDWICH
Bagel- Egg, Bacon & Cheese

Croissant- Egg, Bacon & Cheese 

$5.00

$5.00

MAKE IT A BREAKFAST 
COMBO 
Step 1: Choice of breakfast sandwich 

Step 2: Choice of breakfast potatoes or whole fruit 

Step 3: Choice of juice, water or small coffee

PASTRIES
Bagel

Croissant 

Muffin 

Danish 

$2.50

$2.50

$3.00

$3.50

*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry seafood,
shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness. 

$9.50

New breakfast bowl
 Bowl- Scrambled Eggs with breakfast potatoes, 

 topped with your choice of bacon or sausage,

cheese, and picadillo.

$7.50


