

BREAKFAST MENU

JUICES & WATER

Orange Juice	\$3.00
Apple Juice	\$3.00
Bottle of Water	\$2.00

BREAKFAST SANDWICH

Bagel- Egg, Bacon & Cheese	\$5.00
Croissant- Egg, Bacon & Cheese	\$5.00

MAKE IT A BREAKFAST сомво

\$9.50

Step 1: Choice of breakfast sandwich Step 2: Choice of breakfast potatoes or whole fruit Step 3: Choice of juice, water or small coffee

SIDES

Apples	\$1.75
Breakfast Potatoes	\$4.00
Whole Fruit	\$2.00
Fresh Fruit Cup	\$4.95
Fruit Parfait	\$4.00

NEW BREAKFAST BOWL

\$7.50

Bowl-Scrambled Eggs with breakfast potatoes, topped with your choice of bacon or sausage, cheese, and picadillo.

PASTRIES

Bagel	\$2.50
Croissant	\$2.50
Muffin	\$3.00
Danish	\$3.50
Danish	

ROUDLY

ASK US FOR OUR VARIETY **OF STARBUCKS COFFEES**

*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.

